2022-2023 MMEA Calendar

Updated on July 31, 2022

August 2022
1,2 MMEA Board Retreat (@ Messalonskee Middle School--Monday August 1-- 9 am-5 pm: Tuesday August 2--9 am-Noon
29 NAME All Eastern Ensemble Nominations open BOCI & MB
September 2022
6 Jazz All-State Portal on Submittable open for TEACHER SUBMISSIONS ONLY (no recordings at this time) - Tuesday. Sept. 6
6 BOC All-State Portal on Submittable open for TEACHER SUBMISSIONS ONLY (no recordings at this ime) - Tuesday, Sept. 6
8 MMEA Town Hall via Zoom - Thursday, Sept. 8 (6-8PM)
17 14th Annual Northern New England Collegiate Symposium (@ University of Southern Maine - Saturday, September 17
23 Jazz All State Deadline for Registration on Submuttable for both live and recorded auditions-Friday. September 23 - AND PAYMENT DUE
30 MMEA Institutional Fees due - Friday. Sept. 30 (850 late fee after this date)
30 Applications close for All Eastern Honors Ensembles- Friday, September 30
October 2022
7 BOC All State Deadline for Registration on Submuttable for both live and recorded auditions-North/South Sites-Fri, Oct. T-AND PAYMENT DUE
7-9 Eastern Division Meeting - October 7th-9th Rochester, NY (Executive Committee)
11 Jazz All-State: all RECORDED auditions due on Submittable - Tuesday, October 11, 5:00 pm
13 MMEA Board Meeting - Oct.13 (@ 6:30pm via Zoom
14 Jazz All State Live Auditions - Friday, October 14 @ UMAugusta
21 General Music Workshop with Maine Orff Chapter - October 21st Augusta
25 BOC All-State Auditions: all RECORDED auditions for Northern site due on Submittable - Tuesday Oct. 25, 5:00 pm
28 and 29 BOC All State Live Auditions Northern Site - Friday October 28 and Saturday 29 -Host Skowhegan
31 Jazz All-State Ensemble Lists Posted - Monday, Oct. 31
November 2022
1 BOC All-State Auditions: all RECORDED auditions for Southern site due on Submittable - Tuesday Nov. 1, 5:00 pm
2-6 NAIME is ME! 2022 National Conference November 2-6, Gaylord at National Harbor, Maryland
3-6 ANHE 2022 - November 3-6, 2022, Gaylord at National Harbor, Maryland
4 and 5 BOC All State Live Auditions Southern Site - November 4 and 5 Host -Greely HS
30 MMEA Board Nominations Due (to pastpresident(@mainemea.org) - Wednesday, Nov. 30
December 2022
15 BOC All-State ensemble lists posted - Wednesday, Dec. 15
January 2023
12-14 Jazz All-State Festival @ Bangor HS - Thursday, Jan. 12 - Saturday, Jan. 14
18 MMEA Board Meeting via Zoom - Wednesday, January 18th @ 6:30pm
28 BOC All-State registration forms and payment due - Saturday, Jan. 28
February 2023
18 District Instrumental Jazz Qualifiers completed Saturday February 18th.
March 2023
4 District Vocal Jazz/Show Choir Qualifiers completed Saturday, March 4th
7 MMEA Board Meeting via Zoom - Tuesday, March 7 (@ 6:30pm
15 BOC All-State music and learning tracks sent out - Wednesday, March 15th
17-18 State High School Instrumental Jazz Festival - Friday, March 17 & Saturday, March 18 Host -Hampden Academy
25 State Middle School Instrumental Jazz Festival @ Host TBD - Saturday. March 25 @ TBD -currently no host. will be held with HS on March 17 if no host
31-April 1 State Vocal Jazz and Show Choir Festival-Friday March 31 and Saturday April | @ TBD
April 2023
March 31-April 1 |State Vocal Jazz Festival - Friday March 31 and Saturday April 1 @ TBD
11 State Solo & Ensemble Virtual Festival - Tuesday April 11th
13-16 Eastern Division Conference/Honors Ensembles -Thursday April 13th - Sunday April 16th, Rochester, NY
May 2023
17 MMEA Board Dinner/Meeting (@ UMaine - Wednesday May 17, 6:00pm
18-20 MMEA BOC All-State (@ UMaine - Thursday May 18 - Saturday. May 20
18-19 MMEA Conference (@ UMaine - Thursday May 18 & Friday, May 19
19 MMEA Jazz Meeting - Friday, May 19 @ TBD
19 MMEA All-Member Meeting - Friday, May 19 @ TBD
June 2022
14 MMEA Board Meeting via Zoom- Wednesday, June 14th @ 6:30pm
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